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Vermont Swim Association 2013 Championships
Augqust 3-4, 2013 Upper Valley Aquatic Center

VSA Record - Records
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Girls 7-8 25 Free

Boys 7-8 25 Free

Girls 6&U 25 Free
Boys 6&U 25 Free
Girls 9-10 25 Free

Boys 9-10 25 Free

Girls 8&U 25 Breast
Boys 8&U 25 Breast
Girls 9-10 25 Breast
Boys 9-10 25 Breast
Girls 8&U 100 IM

Boys 8&U 100 IM

Girls 9-10 100 IM

Boys 9-10 100 IM

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Girls 10&U 100 Medley Relay
Boys 10&U 100 Medley Relay
Girls Open 500 Free
Boys Open 500 Free
Girls 12&U 100 Fly
Boys 12&U 100 Fly
Girls 13-14 100 Fly
Boys 13-14 100 Fly
Women 15-16 100 Fly
Women 17-19 100 Fly
Men 15-16 100 Fly
Men 17-19 100 Fly
Girls 11-12 100 IM
Boys 11-12 100 IM
Girls 13-14 100 IM
Boys 13-14 100 IM
Women 15-16 200 IM
Women 17-19 200 IM
Men 15-16 200 IM

Men 17-19 200 IM
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Women 15-16 50 Free
Women 17-19 50 Free
Men 15-16 50 Free

Men 17-19 50 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 11-12 50 Breast
Girls 13-14 50 Breast
Boys 13-14 50 Breast
Women 15-16 50 Breast
Women 17-19 50 Breast
Men 15-16 50 Breast
Men 17-19 50 Breast
Girls 12&U 100 Back
Boys 12&U 100 Back
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Women 15-16 100 Back

15.22
14.56
19.81
19.42
12.89
12.56
20.76
19.80
16.69
17.15
1:23.24
1:25.03
1:11.64
1:12.67
1:18.26
1:21.63
1:04.10
1:07.77
5:06.74
4:44.16
1:01.13
1:04.75
59.46
54.75
58.77
58.92
52.76
51.03
1:03.90
1:02.61
1:02.01
57.50
2:12.33
2:08.36
1:57.65
1:57.73
25.48
24.69
24.67
23.61
24.55
24.16
21.65
22.00
3291
31.86
31.26
29.17
30.90
31.19
27.38
27.09
1:01.61
1:06.33
58.85
55.71
59.07

7/31/2004
2000
8/3/2013
8/3/2013
1996
1996
1988
2000
1997
1996
1999
1993
1994
8/5/2005
1997
1997
1997
1989
8/2/2008
8/2/2008
8/2/2008
8/6/2011
8/5/2005
8/4/2012
8/6/2011
8/7/2010
8/7/2010
8/3/2013
8/2/2003
8/4/2012
8/5/2005
8/7/2010
8/6/2011
8/2/2008
8/7/2010
8/7/2010
1999
8/4/2012
8/2/2008
8/7/2010
8/4/2012
8/4/2012
8/1/2009
8/7/2010
1995
8/6/2011
8/1/2009
8/5/2006
8/4/2012
8/4/2012
8/2/2008
8/5/2005
8/2/2003
8/3/2013
8/5/2005
8/4/2012
8/4/2012
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Tasija Karosas - STS
Taylor Grey - BDST
Claire Uiterwyk - UVAC
Simon Russell - BTC
C. Miller - BCC

Greg Foley - RUT
C.Dula - VERG

Taylor Grey - BDST

C. Miller - BCC

D. Weinbaum - VST
Alex Suppan - BCC

D. Rollins - BTC

L. Phillips - RUT

Evan Grey - KST

Twin Oaks - TOST
Twin Oaks - TOST
Burlington Country Club - BCC
Quarry Hill Club - QHC
Caroline Weaver - KST
Merritt Boardman - KST
Tasija Karosas - STS
Colin O'Brien - BTC
Alex Suppan - BCC
Peter Mikheyev - STA
Jenna Griffith - KST
Rebecca Anderson - TEST
Michael Winget - BTC
Michael Winget - BTC
Caroline Weaver - KST
Matt Titterton - TKS
Caroline Weaver - KST
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Jenna Griffith - KST
Caroline Weaver - KST
Evan Grey - KST

Nick Spaniel - BCC

C. Miller - BCC

Matt Titterton - TKS
Christa Weaver - KST
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Kira Hancock - TEST
Christa Weaver - KST
Nick Spaniel - BCC
Nick Spaniel - BCC

L. Stepp - BENN

Colin O'Brien - BTC
Evie Mitchell - BTC
Taylor Grey - KST
Becca Titterton - TKS
Christa Weaver - KST
Taylor Grey - KST
Nate Richard - VERG
Caroline Weaver - KST
Elliot Limanek - BTC
Alex Suppan - BCC
Peter Mikheyev - STA
Kira Hancock - TEST



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License

Vermont Swim Association 2013 Championships
Augqust 3-4, 2013 Upper Valley Aquatic Center

VSA Record - Records
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80
80
81
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Women 17-19 100 Back
Men 15-16 100 Back
Men 17-19 100 Back

Girls 12&U 200 Medley Relay
Boys 12&U 200 Medley Relay

Girls 14&U 200 Medley Relay
Boys 14&U 200 Medley Relay
Women 19&U 200 Medley Relay

Men 19&U 200 Medley Relay

Girls 8&U 25 Fly

Boys 8&U 25 Fly

Girls 9-10 25 Fly

Boys 9-10 25 Fly

Girls 7-8 25 Back

Boys 7-8 25 Back

Girls 6&U 25 Back

Boys 6&U 25 Back

Girls 9-10 25 Back

Boys 9-10 25 Back

Girls 8&U 50 Free

Boys 8&U 50 Free

Girls 9-10 50 Free

Boys 9-10 50 Free

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay
Girls 10&U 100 Free Relay
Boys 10&U 100 Free Relay

Girls 12&U 200 Free
Boys 12&U 200 Free
Girls 13-14 200 Free
Boys 13-14 200 Free
Women 15-16 200 Free
Women 17-19 200 Free
Men 15-16 200 Free
Men 17-19 200 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 11-12 50 Fly
Girls 13-14 50 Fly
Boys 13-14 50 Fly
Women 15-16 50 Fly
Women 17-19 50 Fly
Men 15-16 50 Fly
Men 17-19 50 Fly
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Girls 13-14 50 Back
Boys 13-14 50 Back
Women 15-16 50 Back
Women 17-19 50 Back
Men 15-16 50 Back
Men 17-19 50 Back

58.28
53.20
51.45
2:04.75
2:09.93

2:00.64

1:56.57

1:50.78

1:40.94

16.48
17.04
13.44
14.45
17.78
18.35
23.12
26.05
15.32
16.12
32.32
34.09
27.89
28.02
1:07.23
1:11.02
56.64
57.87

1:56.46
2:00.97
1:55.68
1:47.96
1:56.95
1:54.11
1:46.52
1:43.73
28.04
27.53
26.92
25.32
27.38
26.68
23.81
23.43
29.00
30.68
27.61
27.05
28.19
28.09
25.13
24.08

8/2/2008
8/7/2010
8/3/2013
1999
7/31/2004

7/27/2002

8/2/2008

8/2/2008

8/4/2007

1997
8/5/2012
8/4/2013
8/8/2010

1999

2000
8/4/2013
8/4/2013

1994
8/2/2009

1999
8/5/2012

1997
8/8/2010

1997

1993

1999
8/5/2012

8/3/2008
8/5/2012
8/6/2005
8/5/2012
8/5/2012
8/5/2012
8/2/2009
8/4/2013
8/2/2009
8/4/2013
8/6/2005
8/8/2010
8/3/2008
8/2/2009
8/5/2012
8/4/2013
8/2/2003
1997
1996
8/8/2010
8/1/2004
8/3/2008
8/8/2010
8/4/2013
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Caroline Weaver - KST
Michael Winget - BTC
Michael Winget - BTC
Burlington Country Club - BCC
Knights Swim Team - KST
M Boardman, T Grey, G Sicalowski, T Porter
Bennington - BENN
M Derby, M Sinay, K Waters, K Swierad
Burlington Tennis Club - BTC
S Salimi, N Limanek, M Winget, B Philbrick
Knights Swim Team - KST
C Weaver, H Martin, K Weaver, E Mullowney
Knights Swim Team - KST
K Canada, E Bailey, A Macdonald, T Grey
Kate Weaver - TOST
Atticus Nordmeyer - BST
Salli Lubbe - UVAC
Matt Titterton - TKS
Caroline Weaver - TOST
Taylor Grey - BDST
Claire Uiterwyk - UVAC
Noah Daily - BTC
Chelsea Fellows - BENN
Colin O'Brien - KST
Caroline Weaver - TOST
Erik Linseisen - TEST
C. Miller - BCC
Matt Titterton - TKS
Twin Oaks - TOST
Burlington Tennis Club - BTC
Twin Oaks - TOST
Town of Essex Swim Team - TEST
L Chisholm, O Austin, C Davis, J Crock
Tasija Karosas - STS
Matt Titterton - TKS
Caroline Weaver - KST
Peter Mikheyev - STA
Kira Hancock - TEST
Christa Weaver - KST
Nick Spaniel - BCC
Michael Winget - BTC
Alexy Novelli - TRI
Cameron Marcus - TEST
Alex Suppan - BCC
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Julie Pielock - BST
Julia Pielock - BST
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Caroline Weaver - KST
Evan Swisher - BENN
K. Rollins - BTC
Pierce Farrington - BCC
Catherine Suppan - BCC
Kate Weaver - KST
Michael Winget - BTC
Michael Winget - BTC
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93 Girls 12&U 100 Breast 1:12.86 8/3/2008 Tasija Karosas - STS
94 Boys 12&U 100 Breast 1:10.37 8/6/2006 David Lazarovich - KST
95 Girls 13-14 100 Breast 1:08.78 8/7/2011 Becca Titterton - TKS
96 Boys 13-14 100 Breast 1:02.43 8/6/2006 Taylor Grey - KST
97 Women 15-16 100 Breast 1:07.01 8/4/2013 Becca Titterton - TKS
97 Women 17-19 100 Breast 1:09.04 8/8/2010 Hayley Martin - KST
98 Men 15-16 100 Breast 1:01.15 8/5/2007 Taylor Grey - KST
98 Men 17-19 100 Breast 59.29 8/6/2005 Nate Richard - VERG
99 Girls 11-12 100 Free 55.11 8/2/2009 Rachael Bradford-Feldman - KST
100 Boys 11-12 100 Free 55.08 8/5/2012 Matt Titterton - TKS
101 Girls 13-14 100 Free 53.72 8/7/2011 Kira Hancock - TEST
102 Boys 13-14 100 Free 49.33 8/5/2012 Peter Mikheyev - STA
103 Women 15-16 100 Free 53.08 8/5/2012 Kira Hancock - TEST
103 Women 17-19 100 Free 52.51 8/5/2012 Christa Weaver - KST
104 Men 15-16 100 Free 48.90 8/3/2008 Merritt Boardman - KST
104 Men 17-19 100 Free 47.94 8/8/2010 Nick Spaniel - BCC
105 Girls 12&U 200 Free Relay 1:49.31 1998 Burlington Country Club - BCC
106 Boys 12&U 200 Free Relay 1:55.04 8/4/2013 Town of Essex Swim Team - TEST
J Crock, R Macy, J Mclntyre, C Marcus
107 Girls 14&U 200 Free Relay 1:45.46 2000 Burlington Country Club - BCC
108 Boys 14&U 200 Free Relay 1:43.85 8/1/2004 Saint Albans - STA
A Brigham, N King, M Thieken, Z Koldys
109 Women 19&U 200 Free Relay 1:41.40 8/7/2011 Knights Swim Team - KST
J Griffith, J Mullowney, L McNall, C Weaver
110 Men 19&U 200 Free Relay 1:31.64 8/5/2012 Burlington Tennis Club - BTC

J Smith, D Keyes, J Keyes, M Winget



